AREALDesire

Contact Information

A REAL DESIRE

3629 White Plains Rd Apt 3K Bronx, NY 10467 678-615-8837 386-453-6140

Email: info@arealdesire.org

Direct Donation Form

A Real Desire is a non-profit, 501(c)3 organization that supports, contributes to, and promotes the talent of those in the community. The organization provides "no strings" funding for many valuable programs and projects that benefit people of all ages. We invite you to make a direct donation to A Real Desire to support one or more of these individuals, programs, or projects:

Talent Shows (venues, DJ's, transportation, promotions, catering, staff, special guest, and		
advertisement through radio, TV and personal appearances)		
Photography & Videography		
Equipment and Supplies (for talent development)		
Portfolio Development (demo reels, resume building, etc.)		
Talent Training and Classes (training material, teachers, trainers, book storage and advertising costs)		
Unrestricted or general donation to be used where funding is most needed		
Other		
Enclosed is my \$ donation to support the program or project checked above		
Enclosed is my \$ donation to support the program or project checked above.		
or		
I would like to donate my time and/or professional experience to the organization valued at:		
\$		
My company has a matching gift program. Please contact me for details.		
Given by:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		

Phone:	Email:	
Please make your check payat	ble to A Real Desire Corp. and mail to:	

A Real Desire 3629 White Plains Rd. Apt. 3K Bronx, NY 10467

A Real Desire is a non-profit, 501c3 organization. Donations to the organization under IRS regulations are deductible as allowable by law. All donations will be acknowledged in writing, including A Real Desires' tax identification number for your records. Contact your tax advisor for advice concerning the deductibility of your donation.